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POLYANA pvC CONDUIT PIPES

“POLYANA” PVC Electrical conduit pipe TCHNOLOGY

POLYANA PVC Conduit pipes manufactured according to India standards specifications i.e. 16mm, 19mm, 20mm, 25mm, 32mm Light,
Medium and Heavy ranges. These pipes are available in FRLS category also.

PVC Conduit pipes as per IS Slandered sizes

POLYANA PVC conduit pipes are available in the commercial market accepted sizes of 16mm, 19mm, 20 mm. 25mm, 32mm, 40mm and
50mm with 1.0mm, 1.2mm, 1.5mm, 1.8mm and 2.0mm gauges. These pipes are equivalent to IS 9537 standard pipes in all other technical
parameters except pipe Outer diameter and Pipe gauge.

Applications:

Concealed wiring in house, residential, commercial buildings and industrial plants.
Open wiring in industries and shed.

Gardening to wire and cable.

Telecommunications and Cable casing application safe guard.

Traffic signal connections, street light & wiring at public places

Making PVC pipe bend for fitting.

Features:

° Wrinkle free pipe fir bending assurance.

° Perfect insulator of Electricity and prevent Electrical shocks/current.

o Free from corrosion and protection from rust, salinity and humidity.

° Very High strength for buried and open application.

° Perfect wall thickness uniformity.

° Support less combustion and are self-extinguishing.

° Perfect Light weight to carry, handle, install and Transport etc.

° Inner surface is very smooth for easy wiring. Flexibility for long radius bending.

o Long lasting operational life as well as pipe as compared to metal and other conduit.
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TECHNICAL DETAILS AND PRICE LIST

NON-ISI BLACK PIPE (POLYANA)

PRODUCT CODE ‘ SIZE ‘ PIPE STANDERED LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE
OD.MM. LENGTH PACK R/No. R/No. R/No.
QTY LMS MMS HMS
BLACK BLACK BLACK

POLYANA-CP- 19 3M 50 18.00 20.00 25.00
19MM

POLYANA-CP- 20 3M 50 20.00 22.00 27.00
20MM

POLYANA-CP- 25 3M 50 28.00 35.00 42.00
25MM

POLYANA-CP- 32 3M 50 35.00 45.00 60.00
32MM

NON-ISI OFF-WHITE (EVERY) PIPE (POLYANA)
PRODUCT CODE SIZE PIPE STANDERED LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE
OD.MM. LENGTH PACK R/No. R/No. R/No.
LMS MMS HMS
BLACK BLACK

POLYANA-CP- 30.00 30.00
19MM

" POLYANA-CP- 32.00 32.00
20MM

POLYANA-CP- 47.00 48.00
25MM

POLYANA-CP- 65.00 75.00
32MM




d) POLYANA PLASTIC PIPES AND PLASTIC PROFILE
POLYANA

PLASTIC PIPES

New Innovation for New World

S| OFF-WHITE (EVERY) PIPE

SIZE PIPE STANDERED |  LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE
OD.MM. LENGTH PACK Rs./No. Rs./No. Rs./No.
QTY LMS MMS HMS
BLACK BLACK BLACK

COLOR
PVC PIPE FITTING COLOR COLOR
SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT PHOTO SIZE WHITE Blégi};/ GREEN PACKING
DEEP JUNCTION ”5 MM . 1 10
PLAIN 5 5.50 50 - NOS/BOX
1 WAY 0
2 WAY 20 MM 15.50 12.50 -
3 WAY NOS/BOX
4 WAY 10
19 MM 15.50 12.50 - NOS/BOX
DEEP JUNCTION ’5 MM - 5 10
PLAIN 5 25 5.25 - NOS/BOX
1 WAY 10
2 WAY 20 MM 7.25 5.25 -
3 WAY NOS/BOX
4 WAY 10
19 MM 7.25 5.25 - NOS/BOX
COUPLER/ JOINER 25 MM 15 1.25 - 10
NOS/BOX
20 MM 1.4 1.20 - 10
NOS/BOX
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A

19 MM

1.3

1.00

10
NOS/BOX

PVC ELBOW

25 MM

2.5

1.75

10
NOS/BOX

20 MM

1.8

1.5

10
NOS/BOX

19 MM

1.5

1.25

10
NOS/BOX

PVC TEE

. 2

25 MM

3.00

2.00

10
NOS/BOX

20 MM

2.25

1.5

10
NOS/BOX

25 MM

2.00

1.25

10
NOS/BOX

HEAVY FAN BOX
WHITE

25.00

10
NOS/BOX

HEAVY FAN BOX
GREEN

24.00

10
NOS/BOX
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HEAVY FAN BOX : i 19.00 i 10
BLACK ‘ NOS/BOX
CONCEALED 15 | 12.25 i 10
BOX " NOS/BO
47X47X3” 4 . X
CONCEALED 85 45 i 10
BOX NOS/BO
37X3” X
POINT BOX 75 10
NOS/BO
X
cCTV X4 | 15.00 i i 10
CAMERA BOX NOS/BO
X
5°X5” | 20.00 i i 10
NOS/BO
X
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GST extra as applicable
Note: - For other customized thickness you have order specially.

THANK YOU

POLYANA PLASTIC PIPES AND PLASTIC PROFILES

Mfg. by S-INDIA GROUPS

Regd. Office: - Near Mahalaxmi Green House, Sonawane vasti ,Chikhali, Pune: - 411062,

Email: - polyanasalespune@gmail.com

Mobile: - 9028415852.




