



New Innovation for New World

### **POLYANA** PVC CONDUIT PIPES

#### "POLYANA" PVC Electrical conduit pipe TCHNOLOGY

**POLYANA** PVC Conduit pipes manufactured according to India standards specifications i.e. 16mm, 19mm, 20mm, 25mm, 32mm Light, Medium and Heavy ranges. These pipes are available in FRLS category also.

#### **PVC Conduit pipes as per IS Slandered sizes**

**POLYANA** PVC conduit pipes are available in the commercial market accepted sizes of 16mm, 19mm, 20 mm. 25mm, 32mm, 40mm and 50mm with 1.0mm, 1.2mm, 1.5mm, 1.8mm and 2.0mm gauges. These pipes are equivalent to IS 9537 standard pipes in all other technical parameters except pipe Outer diameter and Pipe gauge.

#### Applications:

- Concealed wiring in house, residential, commercial buildings and industrial plants.
- Open wiring in industries and shed.
- Gardening to wire and cable.
- Telecommunications and Cable casing application safe guard.
- Traffic signal connections, street light & wiring at public places
- Making PVC pipe bend for fitting.

#### Features:

- Wrinkle free pipe fir bending assurance.
- Perfect insulator of Electricity and prevent Electrical shocks/current.
- Free from corrosion and protection from rust, salinity and humidity.
- Very High strength for buried and open application.
- Perfect wall thickness uniformity.
- Support less combustion and are self-extinguishing.
- Perfect Light weight to carry, handle, install and Transport etc.
- Inner surface is very smooth for easy wiring. Flexibility for long radius bending.
- Long lasting operational life as well as pipe as compared to metal and other conduit.







New Innovation for New World

#### **TECHNICAL DETAILS AND PRICE LIST**

### **NON-ISI BLACK PIPE (POLYANA)**

PRODUCT CODE	SIZE OD.MM.	PIPE LENGTH	STANDERED PACK QTY	LIST PRICE R/No. LMS BLACK	LIST PRICE R/No. MMS BLACK	LIST PRICE R/No. HMS BLACK
POLYANA-CP- 19MM	19	3M	50	18.00	20.00	25.00
POLYANA-CP- 20MM	20	3M	50	20.00	22.00	27.00
POLYANA-CP- 25MM	25	3M	50	28.00	35.00	42.00
POLYANA-CP- 32MM	32	3M	50	35.00	45.00	60.00

## NON-ISI OFF-WHITE (EVERY) PIPE (POLYANA)

PRODUCT CODE	SIZE OD.MM.	PIPE LENGTH	STANDERED PACK QTY	LIST PRICE R/No. LMS BLACK	LIST PRICE R/No. MMS BLACK	LIST PRICE R/No. HMS BLACK
POLYANA-CP- 19MM	19	3M	50	18.00	30.00	30.00
POLYANA-CP- 20MM	20	3M	50	28.00	32.00	32.00
POLYANA-CP- 25MM	25	3M	50	40.00	47.00	48.00
POLYANA-CP- 32MM	32	3M	50	60.00	65.00	75.00





New Innovation for New World

# **ISI** OFF-WHITE (EVERY) PIPE

PRODUCT CODE	SIZE OD.MM.	PIPE LENGTH	STANDERED PACK QTY	LIST PRICE Rs./No. LMS BLACK	LIST PRICE Rs./No. MMS BLACK	LIST PRICE Rs./No. HMS BLACK
POLYANA- CP-19MM	19	3M	50	27.00	32.00	38.00
POLYANA- CP-20MM	20	3M	50	30.00	35.00	40.00
POLYANA- CP-25MM	25	3M	50	45.00	50.00	55.00
POLYANA- CP-32MM	32	3M	50	65.00	68.00	80.00

PVC PIPE FITTING SPECIFICATIONS	PRODUCT PHOTO	SIZE	COLOR WHITE	COLOR BLACK/ GRAY	COLOR GREEN	PACKING
DEEP JUNCTION PLAIN		25 MM	15.50	12.50	•	10 NOS/BOX
1 WAY 2 WAY 3 WAY		20 MM	15.50	12.50	-	10 NOS/BOX
4 WAY		19 MM	15.50	12.50	-	10 NOS/BOX
DEEP JUNCTION PLAIN		25 MM	7.25	5.25	-	10 NOS/BOX
1 WAY 2 WAY 3 WAY		20 MM	7.25	5.25	-	10 NOS/BOX
4 WAY		19 MM	7.25	5.25	-	10 NOS/BOX
COUPLER/ JOINER		25 MM	1.5	1.25	-	10 NOS/BOX
		20 MM	1.4	1.20	-	10 NOS/BOX





#### New Innovation for New World

		19 MM	1.3	1.00	-	10 NOS/BOX
PVC ELBOW		25 MM	2.5	1.75	-	10 NOS/BOX
		20 MM	1.8	1.5	-	10 NOS/BOX
		19 MM	1.5	1.25	-	10 NOS/BOX

PVC TEE	25 MM	3.00	2.00	-	10 NOS/BOX
	20 MM	2.25	1.5	-	10 NOS/BOX
	25 MM	2.00	1.25	-	10 NOS/BOX
HEAVY FAN BOX WHITE	-	25.00	-	-	10 NOS/BOX
HEAVY FAN BOX GREEN	-	-	-	24.00	10 NOS/BOX





New Innovation for New World

HEAVY FAN BOX BLACK	- 00	-		-	19.00	-	10 NOS/BOX
CONCEALED			15	12 25		10	
CONCEALED BOX			15	12.25	-	10 NOS/BO	

CONCEALED BOX 4"X4"X3"		15	12.25	-	10 NOS/BO X	

CONCEALED BOX 3"X3"			8.5	4.5	-	10 NOS/BO X	
	1000						
POINT BOX				7.25		10 NOS/BO X	
CCTV CAMERA BOX		4"X4"	15.00	-	-	10 NOS/BO X	
		5″X5″	20.00	-	-	10 NOS/BO X	





New Innovation for New World

# GST extra as applicable Note: - For other customized thickness you have order specially.

THANK YOU

#### POLYANA PLASTIC PIPES AND PLASTIC PROFILES

Mfg. by S-INDIA GROUPS

Regd. Office: - Near Mahalaxmi Green House, Sonawane vasti ,Chikhali, Pune: - 411062.

Email: - polyanasalespune@gmail.com

Mobile: - 9028415852.